
Nro

Paikka Aika

LANDSEER  (226)  NEWFOUNDLANDINKOIRA  (50)

Koiran nimi

Rek.nro Kutsumanimi

Omistaja Kotikunta

Ohjaaja Apuohjaaja

OSASUORITUS Aika Pisteet ennen
 virhepisteitä

Virhe- 
pisteet

Piste- 
määrä

1. Uinti

2. Veneen nouto

                                                                     Yhteensä summa

Selitys

TULOS
1. palkinto 43–50

2. palkinto 36–42

3. palkinto 30–35

SIJOITUS /
Huomautuksia

Ylituomarin allekirjoitus

Ylituomarin nimi ja nro

Vesipelastuskoe 
Junioriluokka

Uros
Narttu

11
.2

01
6
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